Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
FETRA WASTE CONTAINER
H960XW500XD500MM 120 L LIGHT
GREY, RAL 7035 CLAMPING DEVICE 2
SOLID RUBBER WHEELS, DIAMETER
150 MM
SKU: 4017976013862
Waste container H960xW500xD500mm 120 l
light grey, RAL 7035 clamping device 2 solid
rubber wheels, diameter 150 mm
Categories: Environmental protection, Waste
containers
Product Features: Colour: Light grey, RAL
7035
Colour of lid: Black (P)
Frame: Tubular steel
Width: 500 mm
For sacks content: 120 l
Brand: FETRA
Depth: 500 mm
Height: 960 mm
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Waste container
H960xW500xD500mm 120 l light grey, RAL
7035 clamping device 2 solid rubber wheels,
diameter 150 mm |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Mobile
- For 120 l sacks
- Tubular steel frame, powder-coated light grey, RAL 7035
- Black plastic lid and clamping mechanism
- Insertion opening Ø 340 mm
- 2 solid rubber castors, Ø 150 mm Further technical information:
- Insertion opening Ø: 340mm
- Weight: 9kg
- Lid design: PVC
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
- Type: Clamping mechanism, 2 solid rubber wheels Ø 150 mmmm Supplied without waste sack
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.